
Time Age Grading
Steve Hill 00:18:32 75%
Sally Dunn 00:23:52 65%
Julie Page 00:25:32 62%
Andrew Bowden 00:22:52 61%
Ralph Elmes 00:29:10 59%
Laura Hogan 00:26:14 59%
Murray Turner 00:24:37 58%
Pam Adams 00:29:46 57%
Kate Glanville 00:30:19 57%
Phil King 00:26:10 56%
Mel Greaves 00:28:25 55%
Natasha Ayres 00:28:55 54%
Sally Dickson 00:30:28 54%
Ali Greaves 00:28:28 53%
Jo Vella 00:34:46 51%
Laura Cripps 00:29:48 50%
Rob Gualtieri 00:29:22 44%
Sarah Tweedle 00:34:46 44%
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Pam Adams 00:29:46
Natasha Ayres 00:28:55
Andrew Bowden 00:22:52
Leigh Cossey-Hagger 00:24:07
Andy Cowden 00:25:03
Laura Cripps 00:29:48
Sally Dickson 00:30:28 00:31:32
Sally Dunn 00:23:52
Ralph Elmes 00:29:10
Kate Glanville 00:30:19
Mel Greaves 00:28:25 00:27:42
Ali Greaves 00:28:28 00:28:00
Rob Gualtieri 00:29:22
Steve Hill 00:18:32
Laura Hogan 00:26:14 00:27:40
Pete Kervin 00:25:58
Phil King 00:26:10
Julie Page 00:25:32 00:31:32
Murray Turner 00:24:37
Sarah Tweedle 00:34:46
Jo Vella 00:34:46
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